Colorado Opioid Abatement Council

Meeting Agenda
August 17, 2022, 12:00—-2:00 p.m.
In-Person:
Ralph L. Carr Building, Room 1E
1300 Broadway Denver, CO 80203

Hybrid via Zoom:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84348077442?pwd=ZWFBZXdUa00vcnpndEtMWUFLUGpjUTO09

11:45am
12:15pm

12:30pm

12:40pm

1:05pm

1:20pm

1:35pm

1:45pm

1:50pm

2:00pm

Get Lunch
Welcome and Introductions

Conference and Regional
Update

2-Year Plan Process and Review

Infrastructure Funds

Dispute Resolution Procedures

Discussion

Committee Appointments and
Discussion

Opt-Out/In Update

Timing of Distribution

Adjourn

Next Meeting Options:
Oct 7,10-12

Oct 20, 1-3

Oct 27,1-3

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser

Heidi Williams -
Director, Opioid Response Unit

Jamie Feld -
Deputy Director, Opioid Response Unit

Heidi Williams -
Director of Opioid Response

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser

Jack Patterson -
Program Assistant, Opioid Response Unit

John Feeney-Coyle -
Senior AG, Opioid Litigation Unit

Attorney General and Chair — Phil Weiser
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