## Colorado Opioid Abatement Council

## Meeting Agenda

August 17, 2022, 12:00 – 2:00 p.m.

## In-Person:

Ralph L. Carr Building, Room 1E 1300 Broadway Denver, CO 80203

## Hybrid via Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84348077442?pwd=ZWFBZXdUa00vcnpndEtMWUFLUGpjUT09

11:45am	Get Lunch	
12:15pm	Welcome and Introductions	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
12:30pm	Conference and Regional Update	Heidi Williams – Director, Opioid Response Unit
12:40pm	2-Year Plan Process and Review	Jamie Feld – Deputy Director, Opioid Response Unit
1:05pm	Infrastructure Funds	Heidi Williams – Director of Opioid Response
1:20pm	Dispute Resolution Procedures Discussion	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
1:35pm	Committee Appointments and Discussion	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser
1:45pm	Opt-Out/In Update	Jack Patterson – Program Assistant, Opioid Response Unit
1:50pm	Timing of Distribution	John Feeney-Coyle – Senior AG, Opioid Litigation Unit
2:00pm	Adjourn Next Meeting Options: Oct 7, 10-12 Oct 20, 1-3 Oct 27, 1-3	Attorney General and Chair – Phil Weiser